
 

 

Date Mock Exam Duration Start time 

Tuesday 24th February 
Year 11 

Spanish Speaking 

Wednesday 25th 

February  

Year 11 

Spanish Speaking 

Monday 2nd March 

English Literature  

Paper 1 
1hr 45 9am  

Engineering 

Unit 3 
1hr 30 1:30pm 

Tuesday 3rd March 

Combined Science: Biology 

Paper 2 
1hr 15 9am 

Biology 

Paper 2 
1hr 45 9am 

Spanish  

Writing 

1hr 15 – F 

1hr 20 – H  
1:50pm 

Wednesday 4th March 

English Literature  

Paper 2 
2hr 15 9am  

RS 

Component 2 & 3 
2hrs 1:30pm 

Thursday 5th March 

Maths 

Paper 1 
1hr 30 9am 

Geography 

Paper 1 
1hr 30 1:30pm 

Friday 6th March 

History 

Elizabethan England 

Conflict between East & West 

2hrs 9am 

English & Maths  

National Reference Test  
1hr 1pm 

Monday 9th March 

English Language 

Paper 1 
1hr 45 9am 

Geography 

Paper 2  
1hr 30 1:30pm 

Tuesday 10th March 

Combined Science: Chemistry  

Paper 2 
1hr 15 9am 

Chemistry 

Paper 2 
1hr 45 9am 

BTEC Sport 

Component 3 
1hr 30 1:50pm 

BTEC Enterprise 

Coursework 

Period 3-5 

Room 140 

  Year 11 Mock Exams 

March 2026 
 

 

Please see the dates below, for the upcoming Mock Exams.  

• Exams in YELLOW are real GCSE’s 

• Exams in BLUE are days timetabled to work on BTEC/GCSE coursework 

 



 

Wednesday 11th 

March 

English Language  

Paper 2 
1hr 45 9am 

BTEC Health & Social Care 

Comp 3 
2hrs 1:30pm 

BTEC Enterprise 

Coursework 

Period 3-4 

Room 140 

Thursday 12th March 

Combined Science: Physics 

Paper 2 
1hr 15 9am 

Physics 

Paper 2 
1hr 45 9am 

BTEC Enterprise 

Component 3 
2hrs 1:30pm 

Friday 13th March 

Maths 

Paper 2 
1hr 30 9am  

Design Technology 

Unit 1 
1hr 30 1:30pm 

Monday 16th March 

Maths 

Paper 3 
1hr 30 9am 

Food Prep & Nutrition 

Comp 1 
1hr 45 1:30pm 

Tuesday 17th March 

BTEC Sport 

Coursework 

Period 1-5 

Room 047 

Music 

Listening & Appraising 
1hr 30 9am 

Spanish  

Listening 

50 mins – F  

1hr 5 – H  
1:50pm 

 Wednesday 18th 

March 

BTEC H&S Care 

Coursework 

Period 1-5 

Room 047 

Construction 

Unit 1  
1hr 30 9am 

Spanish 

Reading 

45 mins – F 

1hr – H  
1:30pm 

Monday 23rd March 

GCSE Food Prep & Nutrition NEA 2 

Planning 
2hrs 

Group 1 – 9am 

Group 2- 12:50pm 

Room 047 

11C-ENR (RR) 

Coursework 

Period 1-5 

Room 052 

Tuesday 24th March 
GCSE Food Prep & Nutrition NEA 2 

Practical 
3hrs 

9am 

Room 031/032 

Wednesday 25th 

March 

BTEC Performing Arts 

Comp 3 Rehearsals 

Period 1-5 

Theatre 

11B-ENR (KS) 

Coursework 

Period 1-5 

Room 047 

Thursday 26th March 

GCSE Food Prep & Nutrition NEA 2 

Evaluation 
2hrs 

Group 1 – 9am 

Group 2- 12:50pm 

Room 047 

Design Technology 

Coursework 

Period 1-5 

Room 026 

Friday 27th March 
BTEC Dance 

Comp 3 Rehearsals 

Period 1-5 

Theatre 



 

Monday 30th March 
GCSE Art Practical Exam 

All Day – Room 226 

Tuesday 31st March 
GCSE Art Practical Exam 

All Day – Room 226 

 


